SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Hewitt to Original Senate Resolution No. 132 by Senator Hewitt

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 14, delete "five ferries" and insert "three ferry crossings"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 8, after "passengers" insert "by ferry crossing"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 9, after "data' insert "by ferry crossing"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 11, delete "vessel" and insert "by ferry crossing"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 13, delete "vessel" and insert "by ferry crossing"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 15, delete "vessel" and insert "ferry crossing"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, at the end of line 16, delete "vessel" and insert "ferry crossing"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 2, line 19, delete "for veterans and senior citizens." and insert "all ferry toll 17 exemptions provided for in law by each ferry crossing."
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 2, line 21, after "2024" insert ", summarized by ferry crossing"